N E R IERS
BAE PS-XA-1W-24-038-607
sTEE{CHE: BAEOOFW

N

49

i\@“‘
U

@55 (6% 56

7/8" - 16UN

1

83
129
139

117

|3 "@“‘ 2 CE

Basic features Electrical data
RISRAT Heartbeat T{EsE=
EXigE EN 61204 EREEER
miEsEA RIRAEE T
g P67 IR
FrEEd CE ot il
cURus BAREIRSE
WEEE B
BISEE, WA /R
Electrical connection SBIRER
ERRETAR BB | AT AFHEE
REHET B2 2 ARG REEN
BB =2 WS, RRIFE
B0 (EELEIN) 7/8" 1558 BARRS
B0 (EEEE OUT) 7/8"-4E0 BAEE
bl s | it E AR RS BAREER
BRGLRE IN 0, EEER iEE
WG OUT 21, EEER 0 i, |
EWGLIE OUT 120, &8 7/8" MiLEE
BHER 2%
BHER BX
BHEES®
i =
Internet www.balluff.com

Subject to change without notice: 226654

48 - 62 Hz
<30A

+1%
140000 Hz
91 %

1s

1ms
3000 V AC
=100 MOhm
+1%

150 %

4s
T6.3ARER
90...254 V AC

100 VACHEF 1.6 A
240 V AC B 800 mA

91.2W

24 VDC
-1-3%
6ARK 4T
3.8A

I

eCl@ss 9.1: 27-04-07-01
ETIM 6.0: EC002540
BAEOOFW_3.14_2023-05-01

SALLUrr

1/2



RN BIRHLIERS

BAE PS-XA-1W-24-038-607 SALLUrEE

#JR#{CHS: BAEOOFW
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Connector Drawings
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PIN 1 : +24V PIN 1 : GND
PIN 2 : +24V PIN2:L

PIN3: 0V PIN3:N
PIN 4 : OV
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